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THE HUMAN STAMPEDE 2 MILE FOOTRACE
THURSDAY, SATURDAY 26, 2009

PLACE TIME FIRST

1 12:47
2 14:18
3 14:29
4 14:59
5 15:24
6 15:36
7 16:53
8 17:13
9 17:42
10 18:06
11 18:17
12 18:45
13 19:36
14 19:43
15 19:56
16 20:14
17 21:46
18 22:26

GRANT
PAUL
BRENDAN
ANDREW
RACHEL
KAREN
REBECCA
NAOMI
RAUL
DANIEL
ISABEL
ANNE
SANDRA
CONNIE
MELISSA
FRANCISCO
ISAURA
SARA

LAST
GILES
SADORF
LYONS
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
GILES
MOORE
DREW
OSUNA
ISQUIEROS
ESCHEGARAY
FUHRMAN
KATZ
LOPEZ
DOJAQUEZ
DOJAQUEZ
ISQUIEROS
KERSTEIN

TUCSON, ARIZONA

SEX AGE AGE DIVISION
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51
46
24
12
35
47
35
23
50
54
27
51
57
58
32
37
55
33

1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
3RD
2ND
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19 22:49 SANDRA KUTSCHER F 33 3RD
20 23:55 KRISTIN WOOK F 26 2ND
21 23:56  JORDAN WOOK M 7 2ND
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