



>>upcoming events

>>results

>>webshots photos >>flickr photos

>>about tagg

>>contact

>>home

## **Results**

2001 Results

## THE HUMAN STAMPEDE 2 MILE FOOTRACE THURSDAY, SATURDAY 26, 2009 TUCSON, ARIZONA

PLACE	TIME	FIRST	LAST	SEX	AGE	AGE DIVISION
1	12:47	GRANT	GILES	Μ	51	1ST
2	14:18	PAUL	SADORF	Μ	46	1ST
3	14:29	BRENDAN	LYONS	Μ	24	1ST
4	14:59	ANDREW	JOHNSON	Μ	12	1ST
5	15:24	RACHEL	JOHNSON	F	35	1ST
6	15:36	KAREN	GILES	F	47	1ST
7	16:53	REBECCA	MOORE	F	35	2ND
8	17:13	NAOMI	DREW	F	23	1ST
9	17:42	RAUL	OSUNA	Μ	50	2ND
10	18:06	DANIEL	ISQUIEROS	Μ	54	3RD
11	18:17	ISABEL	ESCHEGARAY	F	27	1ST
12	18:45	ANNE	FUHRMAN	F	51	1ST
13	19:36	SANDRA	KATZ	F	57	1ST
14	19:43	CONNIE	LOPEZ	F	58	2ND
15	19:56	MELISSA	DOJAQUEZ	F	32	1ST
16	20:14	FRANCISCO	DOJAQUEZ	Μ	37	1ST
17	21:46	ISAURA	ISQUIEROS	F	55	3RD
18	22:26	SARA	KERSTEIN	F	33	2ND

19	22:49 SANDRA	KUTSCHER	F	33	3RD
20	23:55 KRISTIN	WOOK	F	26	2ND
21	23:56 JORDAN	WOOK	Μ	7	2ND

Copyright © Tagg Running Events